
Key FALL 2022
Doubleheaders INDOOR VOLLEYBALL Revised as of

Bye Weeks WOMEN'S LEAGUE Thu, Sep 22

Home Wed, Sep 28 Away TIME COURT TIME Home Wed, Oct 5 Away

4 - 5 6:30 PM North Gym 6:30 PM 5 - 6

3 - 6 7:30 PM North Gym 7:30 PM 4 - 2

1 - 2 8:30 PM North Gym 8:30 PM 3 - 1

Home Wed, Oct 12 Away Home Wed, Oct 19 Away

6 - 2 6:30 PM North Gym 6:30 PM 5 - 1

5 - 3 7:30 PM North Gym 7:30 PM 2 - 3

1 - 4 8:30 PM North Gym 8:30 PM 6 - 4

Home Wed, Oct 26 Away Home Wed, Nov 2 Away

3 - 4 6:30 PM North Gym 6:30 PM 2 - 1

1 - 6 7:30 PM North Gym 7:30 PM 6 - 3

2 - 5 8:30 PM North Gym 8:30 PM 5 - 4

Home Wed, Nov 9 Away Home Wed, Nov 16 Away

1 - 3 6:30 PM North Gym 6:30 PM 2 - 6

6 - 5 7:30 PM North Gym 7:30 PM 4 - 1

2 - 4 8:30 PM North Gym 8:30 PM 3 - 5

Home Wed, Nov 23 Away Wed, Nov 30

NO GAMES
Thanksgiving Wk

North Gym 6:30 PM 1 - 5

North Gym 7:30 PM 4 - 6

North Gym 8:30 PM 3 - 2

COURT LOCATION: Highview Middle School - 2300 7th St NW, New Brighton

PLAYOFFS: Wednesday, Dec 7th
CANCELATIONS: If managers are not notified by the Rec. Dept by 3:30pm - teams are to report to the court

and the referee will decide at game time whether or not to play.
LEAGUE COORDINATORS: Wesley Goldberg | 763-792-7233 | wgoldberg@slpmn.org

Kelly Distad | 651-638-2123 | kelly.distad@newbrightonmn.gov
Brice Richter | 763-572-3539 | brice.richter@fridleymn.gov

TEAM ROSTER: Managers may add players to their roster no later than the third game of the season. 
Roster Limit of 12 people.

Team No. Team Name Manager Phone

1 Can You Dig It Allison Stephens (651) 308-7067

2 Dragons Ginger Hao (651) 621-4264

3 Paige and the Misfits Jeane Torgerson (763) 238-9198

4 Smack That Payslie Gibbons (763) 300-9666

5 The Enforcers Stephanie Jurrens (612) 701-7748

6 Beer Me Sarah Sinniger (651) 788-5409


